The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Sunday, February 6, 2022, 11:08 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220206_ 110808 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1275384496 Ambushed! : the assassination plot against President Garfield

1250433939
1243011271
1255520700
1263359991
1267517561
1264226733

1273198086
1202730035
1273203836
1162178583
1267516999

1240363292
1246781692

1277506781

1153340605

1250360031
1255219216
1268231150
1284919103
1268544754
1263359785

1294938439
1277506818
1266276768
1261053762
1264138623
1267631586
1266278218
1246623545

Barefoot dreams of Petra Luna
A bird will soar

Black cake : a novel

Boogie boogie, y'all

Bright Star.

Child of the flower-song people : Luz Jiménez, daughter of
the Nahua

Count your lucky stars : a novel

De aqui como el coqui

Dear Mr. Dickens

A face for picasso : coming of age with crouzon syndrome

Fallout : spies, superbombs, and the ultimate Cold War
showdown

Fox at night

From a whisper to a rallying cry : the killing of Vincent Chin
and the ftrial that galvanized the Asian American movement

The genius under the table : growing up behind the Iron
Curtain

The great stink : how Joseph Bazalgette solved London's
poop pollution problem

Healer of the water monster

How Moon Fuentez Fell in Love with the Universe.
How to find what you're not looking for

| must betray you

In the meadow of fantasies

In the shadow of the fallen towers : the seconds, minutes,
hours, days, weeks, months, and years after the 9/11 attacks

Karen's school picture

A kind of spark

The last words we said
Linked

May your life be deliciosa
My city speaks

Nothing fits a dinosaur

The people's painter : how Ben Shahn fought for justice with
art



1264173478

1268122381
1240729294

880951607
1242936620
1248737310
1259368377
1275436192
1164820863
1255520462
1268231149
1282195396

1159836393
1162471662
1145908676
1235904594
1243041189

1245585283

The power of regret : how looking backward moves us
forward

Required reading for the disenfranchised freshman
The sea-ringed world : sacred stories of the Americas
Some Danger Involved

Somewhere between bitter and sweet

Summertime sleepers : animals that estivate

Temple alley summer

jVamos! Let's cross the bridge

Vampires, hearts, & other dead things

The violin conspiracy

A walk in the words

We are still here! : Native American truths everyone should

know

What beauty there is

When you look like us

Where | belong

Whistle : a new Gotham City hero

The woman all spies fear : code breaker Elizebeth Smith

Friedman and her hidden life
The words in my hands



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220206 110808 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1253677687
1255627582
1285299198
1280057020
1263359611
1288618709
1262872348
1246544774
1233179568

1285379773
1267517052

1287936937

1250354658
1268225815
1277506606
1262661210
1239322364
1245413344
1280313737
1245413411
1229106717
1269630517
1280522055

Ace of spades

Almost flying

Barefoot dreams of Petra Luna
A bird will soar

Boogie boogie, y'all

Bright star

The darkness outside us

De aqui como el coqui

Emmanuel’s dream : the true story of Emmanuel Ofosu
Yeboah

A face for Picasso : coming of age with Crouzon syndrome

Fallout : spies, superbombs, and the ultimate Cold War
showdown

The Genius Under the Table : Growing Up Behind the Iron
Curtain

Healer of the water monster

How to find what you're not looking for

A kind of spark

Linked

The sea-ringed world : sacred stories of the Americas
Somewhere between bitter and sweet

jVamos! Let's cross the bridge

What beauty there is

When you look like us

Where | belong

The woman all spies fear : code breaker Elizebeth Smith
Friedman and her hidden life



