

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, February 6, 2022, 11:08 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220206_110808_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1275384496	Ambushed! : the assassination plot against President Garfield
1250433939	Barefoot dreams of Petra Luna
1243011271	A bird will soar
1255520700	Black cake : a novel
1263359991	Boogie boogie, y'all
1267517561	•
1264226733	Child of the flower-song people : Luz Jiménez, daughter of the Nahua
1273198086	Count your lucky stars : a novel
1202730035	De aquí como el coquí
1273203836	Dear Mr. Dickens
1162178583	A face for picasso : coming of age with crouzon syndrome
1267516999	Fallout : spies, superbombs, and the ultimate Cold War showdown
1240363292	Fox at night
1246781692	From a whisper to a rallying cry : the killing of Vincent Chin and the trial that galvanized the Asian American movement
1277506781	The genius under the table : growing up behind the Iron Curtain
1153340605	The great stink : how Joseph Bazalgette solved London's poop pollution problem
1250360031	Healer of the water monster
1255219216	How Moon Fuentez Fell in Love with the Universe.
1268231150	How to find what you're not looking for
1284919103	I must betray you
1268544754	In the meadow of fantasies
1263359785	In the shadow of the fallen towers : the seconds, minutes, hours, days, weeks, months, and years after the 9/11 attacks
1294938439	Karen's school picture
1277506818	A kind of spark
1266276768	The last words we said
1261053762	Linked
1264138623	May your life be deliciosa
1267631586	My city speaks
1266278218	Nothing fits a dinosaur
1246623545	The people's painter : how Ben Shahn fought for justice with art

1264173478	The power of regret : how looking backward moves us forward
1268122381	Required reading for the disenfranchised freshman
1240729294	The sea-ringed world : sacred stories of the Americas
880951607	Some Danger Involved
1242936620	Somewhere between bitter and sweet
1248737310	Summertime sleepers : animals that estivate
1259368377	Temple alley summer
1275436192	¡Vamos! Let's cross the bridge
1164820863	Vampires, hearts, & other dead things
1255520462	The violin conspiracy
1268231149	A walk in the words
1282195396	We are still here! : Native American truths everyone should know
1159836393	What beauty there is
1162471662	When you look like us
1145908676	Where I belong
1235904594	Whistle : a new Gotham City hero
1243041189	The woman all spies fear : code breaker Elizebeth Smith Friedman and her hidden life
1245585283	The words in my hands

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220206_110808_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1253677687	Ace of spades
1255627582	Almost flying
1285299198	Barefoot dreams of Petra Luna
1280057020	A bird will soar
1263359611	Boogie boogie, y'all
1288618709	Bright star
1262872348	The darkness outside us
1246544774	De aquî como el coquî
1233179568	Emmanuel's dream : the true story of Emmanuel Ofosu Yeboah
1285379773	A face for Picasso : coming of age with Crouzon syndrome
1267517052	Fallout : spies, superbombs, and the ultimate Cold War showdown
1287936937	The Genius Under the Table : Growing Up Behind the Iron Curtain
1250354658	Healer of the water monster
1268225815	How to find what you're not looking for
1277506606	A kind of spark
1262661210	Linked
1239322364	The sea-ringed world : sacred stories of the Americas
1245413344	Somewhere between bitter and sweet
1280313737	¡Vamos! Let's cross the bridge
1245413411	What beauty there is
1229106717	When you look like us
1269630517	Where I belong
1280522055	The woman all spies fear : code breaker Elizebeth Smith Friedman and her hidden life